IN
TER
V
EN
TIO
N
INTERVENTION
   +31 43 358 82 22  MeritEMEA.com

TER
V
EN
TIO
N
MeritEMEA.com  +31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this catalogue are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary. Contact your local Sales Representative for more details.
RESOLVE® BILIARY LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETERS
The Resolve® Biliary Catheter’s polyurethane material allows for long-term indwelling time; large drainage holes
help maximise unimpeded drainage. Depth markers and radiopaque marker band help with fast and accurate
positioning. Pigtail straightener allows for easy insertion of the stiffening cannula. Hydrophilic coating facilitates
smooth insertion. Packaged 5 per box.
Catalogue  French Drainage Pigtail to Distal Shaft Drainage
Number Size Location Drainage Hole Holes
RBC-8-038 8.5 14 cm 5 cm 17
RBC-10-038 10 14 cm 5 cm 17
RBC-12-038 12 14 cm 5 cm 18
RBC-14-038 14 14 cm 5 cm 18
RBDC-8-038 8.5 11 cm 2 cm 17
RBDC-10-038 10 11 cm 2 cm 17
RBDC-12-038 12 11 cm 2 cm 18
RBDC-14-038 14 11 cm 2 cm 18
WITH REVOLUTION™ CATHETER SECUREMENT DEVICE
RBC-8-REV 8.5 14 cm 5 cm 17
RBC-10-REV 10 14 cm 5 cm 17
RBC-12-REV 12 14 cm 5 cm 18
RBC-14-REV 14 14 cm 5 cm 18
RBDC-8-REV 8.5 11 cm 2 cm 17
RBDC-10-REV 10 11 cm 2 cm 17
RBDC-12-REV 12 11 cm 2 cm 18
RBDC-14-REV 14 11 cm 2 cm 18
WITH STAYFIX® FIXATION DEVICE
RBC-8-SFX 8.5 14 cm 5 cm 17
RBC-10-SFX 10 14 cm 5 cm 17
RBC-12-SFX 12 14 cm 5 cm 18
RBC-14-SFX 14 14 cm 5 cm 18
RBDC-8-SFX 8.5 11 cm 2 cm 17
RBDC-10-SFX 10 11 cm 2 cm 17
RBDC-12-SFX 12 11 cm 2 cm 18
RBDC-14-SFX 14 11 cm 2 cm 18
Components:
• ReSolve Biliary Locking Drainage Catheter
• Metal Stiffening Cannula
• Flexible Stiffening Cannula

Paper
Spacer
Repositioning
Tool
Trocar Stylet
Metal Stiffening Cannula
Hub
Suture Locking Mechanism
Pigtail Straightener
RESOLVE® LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETERS
The ReSolve Locking Drainage Catheters have a hydrophilic coating and tapered tip for smooth insertion.
Maximum drainage is achieved via the large drainage holes. Features manual release with or without marker band.
Packaged 5 per box.
Catalogue  French Catheter Accepts Drainage Marker Tip
Number Size Length Guide Wire Holes Band Configuration
RLC-6-038 6.5 25 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 - pigtail
RLC-7-038 7.5 25 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8  - pigtail
RLC-8-038 8.5 25 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 - pigtail
RLC-10-038 10 25 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 - pigtail
RLC-12-038 12 25 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 9 - pigtail
RLC-14-038 14 25 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 9 - pigtail
RLC15-6-038MB 6.5 15 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 yes pigtail
RLC15-7-038MB 7.5 15 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 yes  pigtail
RLC15-8-038MB 8.5 15 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 yes pigtail
RLC15-10-038MB 10 15 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 yes pigtail
RLC15-12-038MB 12 15 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 9 yes pigtail
RLC15-14-038MB 14 15 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 9 yes pigtail
RLC-6-038MB 6.5 25 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 yes pigtail
RLC-7-038MB 7.5 25 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 yes pigtail
RLC-8-038MB 8.5 25 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 yes pigtail
RLC-10-038MB 10 25 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 yes pigtail
RLC-12-038MB 12 25 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 9 yes pigtail
RLC-14-038MB 14 25 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 9 yes pigtail
RLC40-6-038MB 6.5 40 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 yes pigtail
RLC40-7-038MB 7.5 40 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 yes pigtail
RLC40-8-038MB 8.5 40 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 yes pigtail
RLC40-10-038MB 10 40 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 8 yes pigtail
RLC40-12-038MB 12 40 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 9 yes pigtail
RLC40-14-038MB 14 40 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) 9 yes pigtail
Marker Band
Components:
• ReSolve Locking Catheter
• Metal Stiffening Cannula

TIO
N
MeritEMEA.com  +31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this catalogue are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary. Contact your local Sales Representative for more details.
RESOLVE+™ LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETERS
The ReSolve+ Locking Drainage Catheter provides the convenience of having the ReSolve Locking Drainage
Catheter packaged with either the Revolution™ or StayFIX® catheter fixation devices. Packaged 5 per box.
Catalogue  French Marker Catheter Fixation
Number Size Band Device
RLC-6-REV 6.5 no Revolution
RLCMB-6-REV 6.5 yes Revolution
RLC-7-REV 7.5 no Revolution
RLCMB-7-REV 7.5 yes Revolution
RLC-8-REV 8.5 no Revolution
RLCMB-8-REV 8.5 yes Revolution
RLC-10-REV 10 no Revolution
RLCMB-10-REV 10 yes Revolution
RLC-12-REV 12 no Revolution
RLCMB-12-REV 12  yes Revolution
RLC-14-REV 14 no Revolution
RLCMB-14-REV 14  yes Revolution
RLC-6-SFX 6.5 no StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-6-SFX 6.5 yes StayFIX (small)
RLC-7-SFX 7.5 no StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-7-SFX 7.5 yes  StayFIX (small)
RLC-8-SFX 8.5 no StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-8-SFX 8.5 yes StayFIX (small)
RLC-10-SFX 10 no StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-10-SFX 10  yes StayFIX (small)
RLC-12-SFX 12 no StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-12-SFX 12 yes StayFIX (small)
RLC-14-SFX 14 no StayFIX (large)
RLCMB-14-SFX 14 yes StayFIX (large)
10F
cath assem illusWHT.pdf   1   10/14/09   1:28 PM
ReSolve Drainage Catheter with Locking Pigtail
       Revolution  StayFIX Small            StayFIX Large
64
IN
TE
R
V
EN
TI
O
N
   +31 43 358 82 22  MeritEMEA.com
Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this catalogue are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary. Contact your local Sales Representative for more details. Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this catalogue are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary. Contact your local Sales Representative for more details.
RESOLVE® LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETER TRAYS
The trays conveniently contain the ReSolve Locking Drainage Catheter, MAK-NV™ introducer system, Merit Drainage
Depot™ drainage bag, and dilators.
Catalogue French 20 cm Dilator Marker Securement
Number Size French Size Band Device
RLC-NV-6 6.5 - no -
RLC-NV-8 8.5 8F no -
RLC-NV-10 10 8F, 10F no -
RLC-NV-12 12 8F, 10F, 12F no -
RLC-NV-14 14 8F, 10F, 12F, 14F  no -
RLCMB-NV-6 6.5 - yes -
RLCMB-NV-8 8.5 8F yes -
RLCMB-NV-10 10 8F, 10F yes -
RLCMB-NV-12 12 8F, 10F, 12F yes -
RLCMB-NV-14 14 8F, 10F, 12F, 14F  yes -
RLC-NV-6-REV 6.5 - no Revolution
RLC-NV-8-REV 8.5 8F no Revolution
RLC-NV-10-REV 10 8F, 10F no Revolution
RLC-NV-12-REV 12 8F, 10F, 12F no Revolution
RLC-NV-14-REV 14 8F, 10F, 12F, 14F no Revolution
RLCMB-NV-6-REV 6.5 - yes Revolution
RLCMB-NV-8-REV 8.5 8F yes Revolution
RLCMB-NV-10-REV 10 8F, 10F yes Revolution
RLCMB-NV-12-REV 12 8F, 10F, 12F yes Revolution
RLCMB-NV-14-REV 14 8F, 10F, 12F, 14F yes Revolution
RLC-NV-6-SFX 6.5 - no StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-8-SFX 8.5 8F no StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-10-SFX 10 8F, 10F no StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-12-SFX 12 8F, 10F, 12F no StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-14-SFX 14 8F, 10F, 12F, 14F no StayFIX (large)
RLCMB-NV-6-SFX 6.5 - yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-8-SFX 8.5 8F yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-10-SFX  10 8F, 10F yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-12-SFX  12 8F, 10F, 12F yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-14-SFX  14 8F, 10F, 12F, 14F yes StayFIX (large)
10F
cath assem illusWHTrevised.pdf   1   5/9/11   1:13 PM
       Revolution
MAK-NV

Catalogue   Wall Accepts Length Length
Number Gauge Thickness Guide Wire (cm) (Inch) Finish
AD21T91R 21 Thin 0.021” (0.53 mm) 9 3.5 Smooth
AD21T91RE 21 Thin 0.021” (0.53 mm) 9 3.5 Echo
Packaged 10 per box, 4 boxes per case.
AD21T91RE
MeritEMEA.com  +31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this catalogue are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary. Contact your local Sales Representative for more details.
79
PRELUDE® SHORT SHEATH INTRODUCERS
The Prelude Short Sheath Introducer provides access to dialysis fistulas and grafts. Can be used for declot, angioplasty,
and thrombolysis procedures, as well as temporary haemodialysis. Will accommodate flow rates up to 600 mL/min.
Includes removable stopcock.
Catalogue  French  Guide Wire Needle Hub
Number Size Length Diameter/Length Gauge/Length Colour Qty/box
PSS-5F-4-018MT* 5 4 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm  21G x 4 cm gray 5
PSS-6F-4-018MT 6 4 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm  21G x 4 cm green 5
PSS-7F-4-018MT 7 4 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm  21G x 4 cm orange 5
PSS-8F-4-018MT 8 4 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 40 cm  21G x 4 cm blue 5
PSS-5F-4-035MT** 5 4 cm 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm  – gray 5
PSS-6F-4-035MT 6 4 cm 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm  – green 5
PSS-7F-4-035MT 7 4 cm 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm  – orange 5
PSS-8F-4-035MT 8 4 cm 0.035” (0.89 mm) x 50 cm  – blue 5
PSS-5F-4-038MT** 5 4 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm  – gray 5
PSS-6F-4-038MT 6 4 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm  – green 5
PSS-7F-4-038MT 7 4 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm  – orange 5
PSS-8F-4-038MT 8 4 cm 0.038” (0.97 mm) x 50 cm  – blue 5
PSS-5F-4MT 5 4 cm N/A – gray 5
PSS-6F-4MT 6 4 cm N/A – green 5
PSS-7F-4MT 7 4 cm N/A  – orange 5
PSS-8F-4MT 8 4 cm N/A – blue 5

TER
V
EN
TIO
N
MeritEMEA.com  +31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this catalogue are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary. Contact your local Sales Representative for more details.
81
CENTROS® & CENTROSFLO® CATHETERS
The highly innovative catheter design features preformed curved tips which automatically center the catheter
ports within the middle of the vessel to maintain optimal blood flow and minimal recirculation rates, enhancing
overall catheter performance.
Catalogue    Catheter Length  Catheter Length Side
Number  Description Tip to Hub (cm) Tip to Cuff (cm) Holes
CENTROSFLO
CENFP15K Complete Kit 20  15 yes
CENFP17K Complete Kit 22 17 yes
CENFP19K Complete Kit 24 19 yes
CENFP23K Complete Kit 28 23 yes
CENFP27K Complete Kit 32  27 yes
CENFP31K Complete Kit 36  31 yes
CENFP15C Catheter Only 20  15 yes
CENFP17C Catheter Only 22  17 yes
CENFP19C Catheter Only 24  19 yes
CENFP23C Catheter Only 28  23  yes
CENFP27C Catheter Only 32 27 yes
CENFP31C Catheter Only 36  31  yes
CENTROS
CEN15K Complete Kit 20  15 -
CEN17K Complete Kit 22 17 -
CEN19K Complete Kit 24  19 -
CEN23K Complete Kit 28  23 -
CEN27K Complete Kit 32  27 -
CEN31K Complete Kit 36  31 -
CEN15C Catheter Only 20  15 -
CEN17C Catheter Only 22  17 -
CEN19C Catheter Only 24  19 -
CEN23C Catheter Only 28  23 -
CEN27C Catheter Only 32 27  -
CEN31C Catheter Only 36  31 -
Centros and CentrosFLO catheters do not have CE Marking.
COMPLETE KIT INCLUDES:
1  15F Long-Term Haemodialysis Catheter
1  Stiffening Stylet

TE
R
V
EN
TI
O
N
   +31 43 358 82 22  MeritEMEA.com
Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this catalogue are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary. Contact your local Sales Representative for more details. Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this catalogue are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary. Contact your local Sales Representative for more details.
4 FRENCH FOUNTAIN® INFUSION SYSTEMS WITH SQUIRT®
The Fountain Infusion System with Squirt consists of the 4 French Fountain Infusion Catheter, matching
occluding wire, AccessPLUS haemostasis valve, 20 mL reservoir syringe and Squirt® fluid dispensing system.
Packaged and sold individually in tray, 5 units per box.
Catheter Infusion  Infusion  Infusion  Infusion  Infusion Infusion
Length Length 5 cm Length 10 cm Length 20 cm Length 30 cm Length 40 cm Length 50 cm
45 cm  FIS4-45-10SQ FIS4-45-20SQ
90 cm FIS4-90-5SQ FIS4-90-10SQ FIS4-90-20SQ FIS4-90-30SQ FIS4-90-40SQ FIS4-90-50SQ
135 cm FIS4-135-5SQ FIS4-135-10SQ FIS4-135-20SQ FIS4-135-30SQ FIS4-135-40SQ FIS4-135-50SQ
4 FRENCH FOUNTAIN® INFUSION SYSTEMS
The Fountain Infusion System consists of the 4 French Fountain Infusion Catheter, matching occluding wire,
high pressure check relief valve, AccessPLUS™ haemostasis valve, 1 mL infusion syringe and 20 mL reservoir syringe.
Packaged and sold individually in tray, 5 units per box.
Catheter Infusion  Infusion  Infusion  Infusion  Infusion Infusion
Length Length 5 cm Length 10 cm Length 20 cm Length 30 cm Length 40 cm Length 50 cm
45 cm  FIS4-45-10 FIS4-45-20
90 cm FIS4-90-5 FIS4-90-10 FIS4-90-20 FIS4-90-30 FIS4-90-40 FIS4-90-50
135 cm FIS4-135-5 FIS4-135-10 FIS4-135-20 FIS4-135-30 FIS4-135-40 FIS4-135-50
89
IN
TER
V
EN
TIO
N
MeritEMEA.com  +31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this catalogue are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary. Contact your local Sales Representative for more details.
5 FRENCH FOUNTAIN® INFUSION SYSTEMS
The Fountain Infusion System consists of the 5 French Fountain Infusion Catheter, matching occluding wire,
high pressure check relief valve, AccessPLUS™ haemostasis valve, wire protector cap, 1 mL infusion syringe and
20 mL reservoir syringe. Packaged and sold individually in tray, 5 units per box.
Catheter Infusion  Infusion  Infusion  Infusion  Infusion Infusion
Length Length 5 cm Length 10 cm Length 20 cm Length 30 cm Length 40 cm Length 50 cm
45 cm  FIS5-45-10 FIS5-45-20
90 cm FIS5-90-5 FIS5-90-10 FIS5-90-20 FIS5-90-30 FIS5-90-40 FIS5-90-50
135 cm FIS5-135-5 FIS5-135-10 FIS5-135-20 FIS5-135-30 FIS5-135-40 FIS5-135-50
5 FRENCH FOUNTAIN® INFUSION SYSTEMS WITH SQUIRT®
The Fountain Infusion System with Squirt consists of the 5 French Fountain Infusion Catheter, matching
occluding wire, AccessPLUS haemostasis valve, wire protector cap, 20 mL reservoir syringe and Squirt® fluid
dispensing system. Packaged and sold individually in tray, 5 units per box.
Catheter Infusion  Infusion  Infusion  Infusion  Infusion Infusion
Length Length 5 cm Length 10 cm Length 20 cm length 30 cm Length 40 cm Length 50 cm
45 cm  FIS5-45-10SQ FIS5-45-20SQ
90 cm FIS5-90-5SQ FIS5-90-10SQ FIS5-90-20SQ FIS5-90-30SQ FIS5-90-40SQ FIS5-90-50SQ
135 cm FIS5-135-5SQ FIS5-135-10SQ FIS5-135-20SQ FIS5-135-30SQ FIS5-135-40SQ FIS5-135-50SQ
90
IN
TE
R